
                                                                  SRRI SPK PUBLIC SENI 
                                                                                KADACH 
                                                          TEST SCHEDULE FOR 

  

                              REVISION TEST - I 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

11.10.15 Sun REVISION 

12.10.15 Mon PHYSICS EXAM 

13.10.15 Tue REVISION 

14.10.15 Wed CHEMISTRY EXAM 

15.10.15 Thu REVISION 

16.10.15 Fri 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER 
SCIENCE EXAM 

17.10.15 Sat REVISION 

18.10.15 Sun 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

 
 

                            REVISION TEST - II 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

19.10.15 Mon REVISION 

20.10.15 Tue PHYSICS EXAM 

21.10.15 Wed REVISION 

22.10.15 Thu 
POOJA HOLIDAY 

(HOME REVISION) 

23.10.15 Fri CHEMISTRY EXAM 

24.10.15 Sat REVISION 

25.10.15 Sun 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER 
SCIENCE EXAM 

26.10.15 Mon REVISION 

27.10.15 Tue 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

28.10.15 Wed ENGLISH EXAM 
 

 
 

                    REVISION TEST - III 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

29.10.15 Thu REVISION 

30.10.15 Fri PHYSICS EXAM 

31.10.15 Sat REVISION 

01.11.15 Sun CHEMISTRY EXAM 

02.11.15 Mon REVISION 

03.11.15 Tue 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER 
SCIENCE EXAM 

04.11.15 Wed REVISION 

05.11.15 Thu 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 
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                                   REVISION TEST - IV 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

06.11.15 Fri ENGLISH EXAM 

07.11.15 Sat SPORTS DAY 

08.11.15 Sun REVISION 

09.11.15 Mon PHYSICS EXAM 

10.11.15 Tue 
DIWALI HOLIDAY  

(HOME REVISION) 

11.11.15 Wed REVISION 

12.11.15 Thu CHEMISTRY EXAM 

13.11.15 Fri REVISION 

14.11.15 Sat 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

15.11.15 Sun REVISION 

16.11.15 Mon 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

 

                                     MODEL TEST-I 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

17.11.15 Tue REVISION 

18.11.15 Wed PHYSICS EXAM 

19.11.15 Thu REVISION 

20.11.15 Fri CHEMISTRY EXAM 

21.11.15 Sat REVISION 

22.11.15 Sun 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

23.11.15 Mon REVISION 

24.11.15 Tue 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

 
 

                                  MODEL TEST-II 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

25.11.15 Wed REVISION 

26.11.15 Thu PHYSICS EXAM 

27.11.15 Fri REVISION 

28.11.15 Sat CHEMISTRY EXAM 

29.11.15 Sun REVISION 

30.11.15 Mon 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

01.12.15 Tue REVISION 

02.12.15 Wed 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

03.12.15 Thu REVISION 

04.12.15 Fri ENGLISH EXAM 
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                               MODEL TEST-III 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

05.12.15 Sat REVISION 

06.12.15 Sun PHYSICS EXAM 

07.12.15 Mon REVISION 

08.12.15 Tue CHEMISTRY EXAM 

09.12.15 Wed REVISION 

10.12.15 Thu 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

11.12.15 Fri REVISION 

12.12.15 Sat 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

 
 
 

                                 MODEL TEST-IV 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

13.12.15 Sun REVISION 

14.12.15 Mon PHYSICS EXAM 

15.12.15 Tue REVISION 

16.12.15 Wed CHEMISTRY EXAM 

17.12.15 Thu REVISION 

18.12.15 Fri 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

19.12.15 Sat REVISION 

20.12.15 Sun 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

21.12.15 Mon REVISION 

22.12.15 Tue ENGLISH EXAM 

 
 

 
Note:   
 Exam Timing: 10.30am to 01.30pm 

 
 School Timing: 08.00am to 7.30pm 

 
 Sunday: 08.00am to 04.00pm 

(Revision days) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                MODEL TEST-V 

Date Day EXAMS/ REVISIONS 

23.12.15 Wed REVISION 

24.12.15 Thu PHYSICS EXAM 

25.12.15 Fri REVISION 

26.12.15 Sat CHEMISTRY EXAM 

27.12.15 Sun REVISION 

28.12.15 Mon 
BIOLOGY/COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

29.12.15 Tue REVISION 

30.12.15 Wed 
MATHS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 
EXAM 

31.12.15 Thu REVISION 

01.01.16 Fri 
NEW YEAR HOLIDAY  

(HOME REVISION) 

02.01.16 Sat ENGLISH EXAM 

 


